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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Friday Open Warmup

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4003.00, Rider count = 113

1D Time = 15.576, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1401.05
2D Time = 16.076, Placings = 36, Pool = $ 1200.90
3D Time = 16.576, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 800.60
4D Time = 17.076, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 600.45
Not Placed = 24
1D Placings
1st 15.576 $560.42 Lana Brown on Blazin Leader
2nd 15.602 $420.32 Christy Hefley on Shake Ems Hayday
3rd 15.625 $280.21 Lori Zabel on RF Three Tiny Bars
4th 15.667 $140.10 Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
5th 15.672 D'Ann Gehlsen on UX Smooth Stevi
6th 15.677 Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover
7th 15.684 Kate Howland on JA Fancy Citisun
8th 15.687 Katie Hickey on Roany Frost
9th 15.727 Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
10th 15.739 Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchies Jet Deck
11th 15.745 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
12th 15.782 Shari Taggert on UX Flit N Fabulous
13th 15.786 Lainee Sampson on Hear The Roar
14th 15.796 Shelly Kirby on BS Colonel Cash
15th 15.835 Christy Hefley on Mitchell
16th 15.855 Virginia Evans on Povertys Jet Boy
17th 15.927 Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
18th 15.975 Amelia McCumber on FlashlightIrishAzure
19th 15.993 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
20th 16.025 Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
21st 16.029 Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
22nd 16.030 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
23rd 16.032 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints

24th 16.057 Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
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2D Placings
Suzanne Cromwell on Palena
Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt

Pam Clemens on Rowdy Cacklin Rosie
Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
Cheyenne Kems on This Chicks Pistol
Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
Jeanette Johnson on The Surreal Thing
Heather Veld on BA Daddy Wuza Rocker
Virginia Evans on Eyemora

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Friday Open Warmup

e Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Kate Howland on Rockin Dirty Rock
Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder
Robin Bennett on Timber NR

Mary Cecelia Tharp on Mickey Write
Emilee Pauley on Mr Third To You
Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious
Valerie Elliott on Murray

Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Rebecca Hodges on Kruise Kontrol
Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchman's Rock Star
Valerie Elliott on Buddy

Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
Brooke Buhr on DHR Pass Em Up Perks
Sheyenne Hammond on BHR Shes A Shaker
Lauren Strough on Amys Time

Nancy Rudeen on Firewater Albert
Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
Shelby Soucie on Staples

Sheryl Buhr on DHR Whatta Royal Bug
Tabatha Hollingsworth on Snyper NR
Lisa McCorkle on WK Flits Shiny Bow
Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
Rianna Welch on Captain Sprouts

Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
Susan Agnew on Streakin String Bean
Cassie Miller on Smart Vision

Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling

3D Placings
Tessa Pazour on Big Joe (NR)

Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift
DeAnna Levine on Outlaw Merry
Taya McMillen on Suddendebt

Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
Hailey Campbell on Spacificlyfamous
Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
Lori Zabel on Unfaded Fame

4D Placings

Jessica Hipke on DHR Perk Up N Fire
Erika Fisher on Jazzy

Kali Lantis on SL Dashs Princess
Sydnie Snider on AmigosSpinNGinnyPenny
Anna Esch on Rhea San Gunner

Christine McGee on Dox Marshall

Leah Schwindt on Streakin Moon Express
Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
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BBR 4D Jackpot in Friday Open Warmup

Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine

Leah Jennison on Maudies Perfection
Samantha Flannery on SR Blazin Catalena
Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy
Michelle DeBoer on Regers Firewater
Kaitlyn Dinges on LCR Dashin Bug
Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)

Wendy Keef on Potentially Cool

Maesa Kummer on Glam And Grit

Barb Larsen on Sakoni

Mallee Jones on JL Roc N Ray

Danielle Foos on Phancie

Jenna Rolland on Pappacork

Mary Dugan on Streaking Disco
Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
Leslie Morris on Cleats Vegas Fling
Mallee Jones on Bugged Ta Fame

Erin Zoucha on Sparkling Ta Fame
Karen Turek on Strait Ta Fame

Rose Hildebrandt on Flingin Dynamite
Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Taya McMillen on HP Slick Sally

Karen Dailey on Aprils May Diamond
Mary Dugan on Stairs To Heaven

Pam Clemens on Holy Whiz

Nancy Molzahn on Sweet And Genuine
Delaney Siebert on Coronas Little Guy
Leah Schwindt on Bug (NR)

Jennifer Baker on Vitalio

Robin Bennett on Black Jack

Tabatha Hollingsworth on Hollywoods LillLynx
Jeanne Mueller on Super Looper Cooper
Kayla Lantis on Dashing Cassanova
Rianna Welch on Mississippi Jason
Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

Paying to 4 placings,

1

Jackpot Total = $ 4968.00, Rider count = 48

1D Time = 15.129, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 3477.60
2D Time = 16.129, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1490.40
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings

1st 15.129 $1391.04 Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
2nd 15.571 $1043.28 Christy Hefley on Mitchell
3rd 15.589 $695.52 Hilary Van Gerpen on SO Flittin Hot
4th 15.631 $347.76 Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
5th 15.733 Hilary Van Gerpen on Danger On The Rocks
6th 15.738 Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
7th 15.763 Lainee Sampson on Hear The Roar
8th 15.777 Ryan Reynolds on A Special Frenchman
9th 15.789 Delvin Buhr on DHR First To Pass Em
oth 15.831 Mary Cecelia Tharp on Hankey
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Ryan Reynolds on FannyStreakOnFire
Ryan Reynolds on VF Eddy Bull

Rose Hildebrandt on Sparks Flion
Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
Samantha Flannery on FL Heza Roc Star
Rose Hildebrandt on Flingin Dynamite
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
Ashley Schafer on Bugs By Design
D'Ann Gehlsen on UX Smooth Stevi

Rose Hildebrandt on SL French Letter
Shari Taggert on CM Hecate

Joy Wargo on Dash Ta Mirage

Ashley Schafer on Streakin Cisco

2D Placings

Kami Ireland on French Stiletto
Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Baby Bug
Ashley Schafer on HP IMA Slick Guy
Susan Agnew on Streakin String Bean
Lana Brown on Blazin Leader

Jenna Rolland on Pappacork
Shanan Doherty on Come A Runnin Boys
Joy Wargo on Fiesta James
Sandy Highland on Hot Blue Firewater
Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Sandy Highland on Rockin Knud
Mary Cecelia Tharp on View Me Dashin
Lauren Strough on Amys Time
Ashley Schafer on Fling Ta Famous
Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba
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Paying to 4

1D Time

2D Time =
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Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy

Joy Wargo on WR Famous Maverick

Shari Taggert on A Blu Flash

Rose Hildebrandt on Steal The Moonlight
Lana Dacar on BI Box Elder Bug

Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
Joy Wargo on WR Calamity Fame

Hallie Fulton on Boons French Stars
Maesa Kummer on Glam And Grit

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

15.213, Placings
16.213, Placings
Not Placed

$1391.04
$1043.28
$695.52
$347.76

placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 4968.00, Rider count = 48

= 29, Pool = $ 3477.60
= 18, Pool = $ 1490.40
=1

1D Placings
Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
Ryan Reynolds on VF Eddy Bull

Ryan Reynolds on FannyStreakOnFire
Hilary Van Gerpen on SO Flittin Hot
Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
Shari Taggert on CM Hecate
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7th 15.667 Ashley Schafer on Bugs By Design

8th 15.695 Delvin Buhr on DHR First To Pass Em
9th 15.699 Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
1eth 15.757 Lainee Sampson on Hear The Roar
11th 15.765 Ashley Schafer on Streakin Cisco
12th 15.793 Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Baby Bug
13th 15.826 Joy Wargo on WR Calamity Fame
14th 15.832 Rose Hildebrandt on Flingin Dynamite
15th 15.857 Rose Hildebrandt on SL French Letter
16th 15.893 Joy Wargo on Dash Ta Mirage
17th 15.907 Lana Dacar on BI Box Elder Bug
18th 15.934 Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
19th 15.949 Samantha Flannery on FL Heza Roc Star
20th 15.977 Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
21st 16.004 Kami Ireland on French Stiletto
22nd 16.008 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
23rd 16.019 Rose Hildebrandt on Sparks Flion
24th 16.049 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
25th 16.070 Christy Hefley on Mitchell
26th 16.150 Joy Wargo on Fiesta James
27th 16.155 Mary Cecelia Tharp on View Me Dashin
28th 16.188 Jenna Rolland on Pappacork
29th 16.194 Susan Agnew on Streakin String Bean
2D Placings

1st 16.223 $596.16 Joy Wargo on WR Famous Maverick

2nd 16.225 $447.12 Ashley Schafer on HP IMA Slick Guy
3rd 16.229 $298.08 Ashley Schafer on Fling Ta Famous
4th 16.262 $149.04 Sandy Highland on Hot Blue Firewater
5th 16.263 Lana Brown on Blazin Leader

6th 16.279 Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy

7th 16.295 Ryan Reynolds on A Special Frenchman
8th 16.318 D'Ann Gehlsen on UX Smooth Stevi

9th 16.417 Shari Taggert on A Blu Flash
10th 16.435 Sandy Highland on Rockin Knud
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

11th 16.777 Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
12th 16.827 Shanan Doherty on Come A Runnin Boys
13th 16.871 Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
14th 20.910 Lauren Strough on Amys Time
15th 21.486 Rose Hildebrandt on Steal The Moonlight
16th 21.913 Maesa Kummer on Glam And Grit
17th 26.542 Hilary Van Gerpen on Danger On The Rocks
18th 27.867 Mary Cecelia Tharp on Hankey
N/T 400.000 Hallie Fulton on Boons French Stars
2:50 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 5

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 6624.00, Rider count = 48

1D Time = 30.342, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 4636.80
2D Time = 32.342, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1987.20
Not Placed = 2

1D Placings
1st 30.342 $1854.72 Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
Round 1: 15.129, Round 2: 15.213
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Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:
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Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Hilary Van Gerpen on SO Flittin Hot
15.505

Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
15.545

Ryan Reynolds on VF Eddy Bull
15.391

Ryan Reynolds on FannyStreakOnFire
15.451

Delvin Buhr on DHR First To Pass Em
15.695

Lainee Sampson on Hear The Roar
15.757

Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
15.699

Christy Hefley on Mitchell
16.070

Shari Taggert on CM Hecate
15.590

Ashley Schafer on Bugs By Design
15.667

Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
15.977

Rose Hildebrandt on Flingin Dynamite
15.832

Ashley Schafer on Streakin Cisco
15.765

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

939,

876,

052,

137,

998,

.079,

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Samantha Flannery on FL Heza Roc Star
15.949

Rose Hildebrandt on Sparks Flion
16.019

Rose Hildebrandt on SL French Letter
15.857

Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Baby Bug
15.793

Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
15.934

Joy Wargo on Dash Ta Mirage
15.893

Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
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7th 32.

Round
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Round

11th 32.

Round

12th 33.

Round

13th 33.

Round

14th 33.

Round

15th 33.

Round

16th 33.

1: 15.958, Round

072
1: 15.777, Round

134
1: 16.130, Round

272
1: 16.264, Round

345 $794.88
1: 16.027, Round

355 $596.16
1: 16.161, Round

.366 $397.44

1: 16.178, Round

.371 $198.72

1: 16.146, Round

395
1: 16.245, Round

.440

1: 16.177, Round

. 16.049

Ryan Reynolds on A Special Frenchman

: 16.295

Kami Ireland on French Stiletto

. 16.004

Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop

. 16.008

2D Placings
D'Ann Gehlsen on UX Smooth Stevi

: 16.318

Susan Agnew on Streakin String Bean

: 16.194

Jenna Rolland on Pappacork

¢ 16.188

Ashley Schafer on HP IMA Slick Guy

: 16.225

Joy Wargo on Fiesta James

: 16.150

Lana Brown on Blazin Leader

¢ 16.263

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

514

1: 16.252, Round 2:

638
1: 16.483, Round

720
1: 16.491, Round

785
1: 16.350, Round

922
1: 16.643, Round

008
1: 17.101, Round

040
1: 16.817, Round

056
1: 16.229, Round

303
1: 16.886, Round

384

Sandy Highland on Hot Blue Firewater
16.262

Mary Cecelia Tharp on View Me Dashin

: 16.155

Ashley Schafer on Fling Ta Famous

¢ 16.229

Sandy Highland on Rockin Knud

: 16.435

Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy

: 16.279

Lana Dacar on BI Box Elder Bug

¢ 15.907

Joy Wargo on WR Famous Maverick

: 16.223

Shanan Doherty on Come A Runnin Boys

. 16.827

Shari Taggert on A Blu Flash

¢ 16.417

Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
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Round 1: 16.513,
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33.

Round
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888
1: 17.111,

668
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1: 16.483,
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1: 17.066,
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1: 15.733,

698

Round 1: 15.831,
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N/T

N/T

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

16.871

Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
16.777

Joy Wargo on WR Calamity Fame
15.826

Lauren Strough on Amys Time
20.910

Rose Hildebrandt on Steal The Moonlight
21.486

Hilary Van Gerpen on Danger On The Rocks
26.542

Mary Cecelia Tharp on Hankey
27.867

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Flannery-4N-Duba

421.913
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 21.913

999.000
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000
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Paying

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

to

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.

Maesa Kummer on Glam And Grit

Hallie Fulton on Boons French Stars

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1191.00, Rider count = 28

550 $358.49
636 $275.12
657 $200.09
666
675
683
870
924
929
936
977
996
012
035

051 $153.64
105 $117.91
221 $ 85.75
375

15.550, Placings
16.050, Placings

14, Pool $ 833.70
14, Pool = $ 357.30

1D Placings
Annie Hasselbalch on Palena
D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious
Hilary Van Gerpen on PC Judge Cashnlace
Cheyenne Kems on This Chicks Pistol
Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover

Jennifer Baker on Vitalio

Erin Zoucha on Famous Phoenix

Jessica Leach on JL Seraphina

Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
Suzie Wahlgren on Hot Jessie Gal

2D Placings
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
Pam Clemens on Rowdy Cacklin Rosie
Amy Lantis on SL Gotta Luv Dash
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5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
1eth
11th
12th
13th
14th
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16.
16.
17.
18.
20.
20.
20.
21.

21

591
901
197
097
643
698
709
450

.886
22.

510

Maesa Kummer on French Cinnamon Roll
Rianna Welch on Credits Wall of Fire
Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine

Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
Maesa Kummer on A Smooth Bunny

Becky Maune on Flyin Famous

Jennifer Hiler on SL Ring of Fire

Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1191.00, Rider count = 28
1D Time = 15.456, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 833.70
2D Time = 15.956, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 357.30
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings
1st 15.456 $358.49 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
2nd 15.589 $275.12 Erin Zoucha on Famous Phoenix
3rd 15.590 $200.09 Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
4th 15.611 Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
5th 15.623 Annie Hasselbalch on Palena
6th 15.625 Jessica Leach on JL Seraphina
7th 15.652 Cheyenne Kems on This Chicks Pistol
8th 15.667 Maesa Kummer on A Smooth Bunny
9th 15.670 Suzie Wahlgren on Hot Jessie Gal
10th 15.694 Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
11th 15.819 Rianna Welch on Credits Wall of Fire
12th 15.837 Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
13th 15.916 Amy Lantis on SL Gotta Luv Dash
2D Placings
1st 15.983 $153.64 Jennifer Baker on Vitalio
2nd 16.102 $117.91 Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
3rd 16.224 $ 85.75 Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
4th 16.397 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
5th 16.444 Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
6th 17.406 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
7th 17.567 Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine
8th 19.791 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
9th 20.299 Hilary Van Gerpen on PC Judge Cashnlace
10th 21.305 Jennifer Hiler on SL Ring of Fire
11th 21.371 Maesa Kummer on French Cinnamon Roll
12th 21.466 Pam Clemens on Rowdy Cacklin Rosie
13th 25.715 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
N/T 400.000 Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious
N/T 400.000 Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover

2:50 PM 11/25/24

Paying

to

3

1D Time
2D Time

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman

placings, Jackpot Total = § 1588.00, Rider count = 28

= 31.173, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1111.60
= 32.173, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 476.40
Not Placed = 2
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1st 31.
Round

2nd 31.
Round

3rd 31.
Round

4th 31.
Round

5th 31.
Round

6th 31.
Round

7th 31.
Round

8th 31.
Round

9th 31.
Round

10th 31.
Round

11th 32.
Round

1st 32
Round

2nd 32.
Round

2:50 PM 11/25/24

3rd 32.
Round

4th 34.
Round

5th 35.
Round

6th 35.
Round

7th 35.
Round

8th 36.
Round

173 $477.99
1: 15.550, Round 2:

268 $366.83
1: 15.657, Round 2:

360 $266.78
1: 15.666, Round 2:

514
1: 15.924, Round 2:

522
1: 15.870, Round 2:

566
1: 15.977, Round 2:

621
1: 15.996, Round 2:

705
1: 16.035, Round 2:

919
1: 15.936, Round 2:

942
1: 16.105, Round 2:

114
1: 16.012, Round 2:

.275 $204.85

1: 16.051, Round 2:

291 $157.21
1: 16.375, Round 2:

1D Placings
Annie Hasselbalch on Palena
15.623

Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
15.611

Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
15.694

Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
15.590

Cheyenne Kems on This Chicks Pistol
15.652

Erin Zoucha on Famous Phoenix
15.589

Jessica Leach on JL Seraphina
15.625

Suzie Wahlgren on Hot Jessie Gal
15.670

Jennifer Baker on Vitalio
15.983

Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
15.837

Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
16.102

2D Placings
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
16.224

Amy Lantis on SL Gotta Luv Dash
15.916

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman

720 $114.34
1: 16.901, Round 2:

764
1: 17.197, Round 2:

427
1: 15.636, Round 2:

503
1: 18.097, Round 2:

982
1: 15.683, Round 2:

099
1: 20.643, Round 2:

Rianna Welch on Credits Wall of Fire
15.819

Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine
17.567

D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
19.791

Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
17.406

Hilary Van Gerpen on PC Judge Cashnlace
20.299

Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
15.456
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9th

36.

Round

10th

37.

Round

11th

37.

Round

12th

38.

Round

13th

38.

Round

14th 42.

Round

15th 46.
Round 1: 20.

N/T

N/T

365

1: 20.

687

1: 16.

962

1: 16.

330

1: 21.

907

1: 22

755

1: 21

424

415.675
Round 1: 15.

415.929
Round 1: 15.

2:50 PM 11/25/24

Paying to

5

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
Tie
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

15.
15.
.431
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

129
201

528
550
571
589
601

631
635
636
636
640
645
652
657
666
673
675

698,

221,

591,

886,

.510,

.450,

709,

675,

929,

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Maesa Kummer on A Smooth Bunny
15.667

Pam Clemens on Rowdy Cacklin Rosie
21.466

Maesa Kummer on French Cinnamon Roll
21.371

Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
16.444

Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
16.397

Jennifer Hiler on SL Ring of Fire
21.305

Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
25.715

Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious

. 400.000

Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover

: 400.000

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC
placings, Jackpot Total = $ 7446.00, Rider count = 186
= 15.129, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 2606.10
= 15.629, Placings = 61, Pool = $ 2233.80
= 16.129, Placings = 55, Pool = $ 1489.20
= 16.629, Placings = 46, Pool = $ 1116.90

$860.
$703.
$521.
$338.
$182.

$737.
$603.
$368.
$368.
$156.

01
65
22
79
43

15
13
58
58
37

Not Placed = 16

1D Placings
Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
Joy Wargo on Smokin Koa Lena
Emilee Pauley on Mr Third To You
Mary Dugan on Stairs To Heaven
Annie Hasselbalch on Palena
Christy Hefley on Mitchell
Hilary Van Gerpen on SO Flittin Hot
Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer

2D Placings

Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
Leslie Morris on Cleats Vegas Fling
D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash

Pam Clemens on Holy Whiz
Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith
Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchies Jet Deck
Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious
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12th
13th
Tie
Tie
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
Tie

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

683
709
709
709
722
732
733
738
756
763
777
785
789
835
860
870
876
876

2:50 PM 11/25/24

30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
Tie
47th
48th
Tie
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

888
889
903
919
920
924
929
936
937
939
941
942
943
958
977
996
996
998
004
004
012
023
027
035
042
051
052
053
090
105
108
110

130
137
142
144
146
151
161

Hilary Van Gerpen on PC Judge Cashnlace
Sandy McElreath on Truly Xpress Dinero
Christy Hefley on Shake Ems Hayday
Katie Hickey on Roany Frost

Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance

Suzie Wahlgren on DHR Boy Whatta Flyer
Hilary Van Gerpen on Danger On The Rocks
Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie

Kate Howland on JA Fancy Citisun

Lainee Sampson on Hear The Roar

Ryan Reynolds on A Special Frenchman
Shari Taggert on UX Flit N Fabulous
Delvin Buhr on DHR First To Pass Em
Ryan Reynolds on FannyStreakOnFire

Ryan Reynolds on VF Eddy Bull

Cheyenne Kems on This Chicks Pistol
Mallee Jones on Bugged Ta Fame

Rose Hildebrandt on Sparks Flion

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

$491.44
$402.08
$297.84
$193.60
$104.24

FF

Karen Turek on Strait Ta Fame

Shelly Kirby on BS Colonel Cash

Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shooter
Rebecca Hodges on Kruise Kontrol

Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia
Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated
Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover

Jennifer Baker on Vitalio

Taya McMillen on HP Slick Sally
Samantha Flannery on FL Heza Roc Star
Rose Hildebrandt on Flingin Dynamite
KL Doke on Skeeter

Heather Veld on BA Daddy Wuza Rocker
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Erin Zoucha on Famous Phoenix

Valerie Elliott on Murray

Jessica Leach on JL Seraphina

Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
Samantha Flannery on SR Blazin Catalena
Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
Ashley Schafer on Bugs By Design

D'Ann Gehlsen on UX Smooth Stevi

Suzie Wahlgren on Hot Jessie Gal

Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
Rose Hildebrandt on SL French Letter
Shari Taggert on CM Hecate

Ashley Schafer on Streakin Cisco
Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
Lori Zabel on RF Three Tiny Bars
Korrina Hughes on Cash Flip Seven

3D Placings

Kami Ireland on French Stiletto
Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Baby Bug
Taya McMillen on Suddendebt

Robin Bennett on Timber NR
Ashley Schafer on HP IMA Slick Guy
Mary Dugan on Streaking Disco
Susan Agnew on Streakin String Bean



8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

173
177
178
180
182
192
195

2:50 PM 11/25/24

15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
Tie
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
424
16.
.451
16.
.483
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16

16

16.
16.
16.

16

Sheyenne Hammond on BHR Shes A Shaker
Lana Brown on Blazin Leader

Jenna Rolland on Pappacork

Mary Cecelia Tharp on Mickey Write
Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl

Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

215
221
222
229
236
239
257
262
264
264
280
286
288
296
303
311
312
345
365
367
374
375
382
387
413

431
480

491
513
517
533
539
545
556
576
591
594
599

643 $368.58
698 $301.56
718 $223.38

.757 $145.20
16.

762 $ 78.18

2:50 PM 11/25/24

Kate Howland on Rockin Dirty Rock
Pam Clemens on Rowdy Cacklin Rosie

Page 3

Tabatha Hollingsworth on Hollywoods LillLynx

Shanan Doherty on Come A Runnin Boys
Nancy Rudeen on Firewater Albert
Jenna Rolland on Aubrey Kleberg

Roma Ward on Whistlin Checks

Lori Ferguson on SV Zans War Jet
Sheryl Buhr on DHR Whatta Royal Bug
Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
Tessora James on ENB Flo Jo

Valerie Elliott on Buddy

Danielle Foos on Phancie

Stacey Hansen on DHR Firewater Boy
Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
Shelby Soucie on Staples

Nancy Molzahn on Sweet And Genuine
Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
Rianna Welch on Captain Sprouts

Amy Lantis on SL Gotta Luv Dash
Jeanette Johnson on The Surreal Thing
Gracie Pearson on Billy Billy BYO
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
Hailey Campbell on Spacificlyfamous
Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed

Lauren Strough on Amys Time

Ashley Schafer on Fling Ta Famous
Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
Brooke Buhr on DHR Pass Em Up Perks
Leah Schwindt on Streakin Moon Express
Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
DeAnna Levine on Outlaw Merry

Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine

Tessa Pazour on Big Joe (NR)

Maesa Kummer on French Cinnamon Roll
Cassie Miller on Smart Vision

Delaney Siebert on Coronas Little Guy

4D Placings

Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy
Kaitlyn Dinges on LCR Dashin Bug
Rianna Welch on Mississippi Jason
Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder
Kali Lantis on SL Dashs Princess

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D
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Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

6th 16.764 Christine McGee on Dox Marshall
7th 16.773 Connie Compton on Zen Blue
Tie 16.773 Karen Burnett on Master Silverstone
9th 16.834 Anna Esch on Rhea San Gunner
10th 16.872 Jeanne Mueller on Super Looper Cooper
11th 16.876 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift
12th 16.886 Shari Taggert on A Blu Flash
13th 16.887 Lori Zabel on Unfaded Fame
14th 16.901 Rianna Welch on Credits Wall of Fire
15th 17.045 Toni Bristow on AP Babe
16th 17.059 Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
17th 17.066 Rose Hildebrandt on Steal The Moonlight
18th 17.093 Leah Schwindt on Bug (NR)
19th 17.101 Lana Dacar on BI Box Elder Bug
20th 17.111 Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
21st 17.159 Dixie Engelke on Elle
22nd 17.201 Sydnie Snider on AmigosSpinNGinnyPenny
23rd 17.288 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy
24th 17.296 Michelle Stobbe on Flashlights Streaker
25th 17.509 Jessica Hipke on DHR Perk Up N Fire
26th 17.547 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom
27th 17.634 Emily Schneider on GP Dual Pick Gin
28th 17.819 Kristi Chessmore on Cindy Tango
29th 17.970 Cacee Cox on Lady Hot Socks Jack
30th 18.001 Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
31st 18.027 Zora Yoder on Classic Pacific Buck
32nd 18.097 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
33rd 18.125 Tabatha Hollingsworth on Snyper NR
34th 18.231 Leah Jennison on Maudies Perfection
35th 18.511 Barb Larsen on Sakoni
36th 19.360 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)
37th 20.643 Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
38th 20.698 Maesa Kummer on A Smooth Bunny
39th 20.709 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
40th 21.450 Jennifer Hiler on SL Ring of Fire
41st 21.561 Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
42nd 21.886 Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
43rd 22.510 Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
44th 28.674 Maddie Shepherd on BXL Silky Wings
45th 29.765 Mallee Jones on JL Roc N Ray
46th 35.599 Erin Zoucha on Sparkling Ta Fame
N/T 400.000 Michelle Stobbe on Flaming For Cash
N/T 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Regers Firewater
N/T 400.000 Maesa Kummer on Glam And Grit
N/T 415.526 Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
N/T 415.690 Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt
N/T 416.508 Stacey Hansen on Slingshot
N/T 416.554 Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
2:50 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 5

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

N/T 416.639 Lisa McCorkle on WK Flits Shiny Bow

N/T 416.750 Robin Bennett on Black Jack

N/T 416.825 Connie Compton on Invisible Secret

N/T 416.895 Amelia McCumber on FlashlightIrishAzure
N/T 416.956 Kayla Lantis on Dashing Cassanova

N/T 416.987 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)

N/T 417.135 Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs

N/T 418.111 Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchman's Rock Star

N/T 423.035 Cacee Cox on Mighty Miss Maudie



2:50 PM 11/25/24

Paying to

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
Tie
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
Tie
24th
Tie
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tie

15.
15.
.348 $458.22
15.

15

15

15

15.
15.
15.
15.

15

Race

5 placings,

15.213,
15.713,
16.213,
16.713,

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Jackpot Total = $ 6546.00, Rider count = 161

Placings = 30, Pool = $ 2291.10
Placings = 46, Pool = $ 1963.80
Placings = 33, Pool = $ 1309.20
Placings = 36, Pool = $ 981.90

Not Placed = 16

213 $756.06
244 $618.60

391 $297.84

.394 $160.38
15.
.456
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

451

460
462
491
505
508
511
545
589
590
590
611
623
625
638
652
652
667
667
670
687
694
695
699

723 $648.05
729 $530.23
735 $392.76
737 $255.29

.755 $137.47
15.
15.

757
757

2:50 PM 11/25/24

8th
9th
1leth
11th
12th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

Race

765
777
793
814
819

1D Placings

Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet

Joy Wargo on Smokin Koa Lena

Christy Hefley on Shake Ems Hayday

Ryan Reynolds on VF Eddy Bull
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance

Ryan Reynolds on FannyStreakOnFire
Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
Suzie Wahlgren on DHR Boy Whatta Flyer
Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith
Shari Taggert on UX Flit N Fabulous
Hilary Van Gerpen on SO Flittin Hot

Pam Clemens on Holy Whiz

Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas

Erin Zoucha on Famous Phoenix

Becky Carson on Frecknsophisticated

Shari Taggert on CM Hecate

Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs

Annie Hasselbalch on Palena
Jessica Leach on JL Seraphina

Heather Veld on BA Daddy Wuza Rocker
Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
Cheyenne Kems on This Chicks Pistol

Maesa Kummer on A Smooth Bunny
Ashley Schafer on Bugs By Design
Suzie Wahlgren on Hot Jessie Gal

Sandy McElreath on Truly Xpress Dinero
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Delvin Buhr on DHR First To Pass Em
Sandy McElreath on SpecialFamousTapatia

2D Placings
Katie Hickey on Roany Frost

Sheyenne Hammond on BHR Shes A Shaker

Kate Howland on JA Fancy Citisun
Valerie Elliott on Murray

Lori Zabel on RF Three Tiny Bars
Lainee Sampson on Hear The Roar
Sandy Harms on Frenchmans Humbolt

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

Ashley Schafer on Streakin Cisco
Katie Epp on Honorable Title
Delvin Buhr on DHR Perks Baby Bug
Shelly Kirby on BS Colonel Cash

Rianna Welch on Credits Wall of Fire
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13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
Tie
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
Tie
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.

16

832
837
851
857
895
896
907
907
916
934
949
977
983
004
005
008
012
012
019
032
035
049
060
070
074
085
089
102
107
114
141
155
190
194

224 $432.04
225 $353.48

.229 $261.84
16.
16.
16.
16.

244 $170.20
255 $ 91.64
256
263

2:50 PM 11/25/24

8th
9th
10th
11th
Tie
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
Tie
23rd

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.404
16.
.412
16.
.436
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16

16

Rose Hildebrandt on Flingin Dynamite
Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
Robin Bennett on Timber NR

Rose Hildebrandt on SL French Letter
Korrina Hughes on Cash Flip Seven
Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
Lana Dacar on BI Box Elder Bug
Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
Amy Lantis on SL Gotta Luv Dash
Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
Samantha Flannery on FL Heza Roc Star
Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
Jennifer Baker on Vitalio

Kami Ireland on French Stiletto
Karen Turek on Strait Ta Fame

Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Erin Zoucha on Sparkling Ta Fame
Rose Hildebrandt on Sparks Flion
Michelle Stobbe on Flaming For Cash
Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
Christy Hefley on Mitchell

Lisa McCorkle on WK Flits Shiny Bow
Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
Hailey Campbell on Spacificlyfamous
Lauren Strough on BullysGoinPlatinum
Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchman's Rock Star
Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed

Karen Turek on Mountain Fly High
Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
Susan Agnew on Streakin String Bean

3D Placings
Samantha Flannery on FL Baby Blue Bugs
Ashley Schafer on HP IMA Slick Guy
Ashley Schafer on Fling Ta Famous

Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
Allison Kloxin on Foxy Maxine

Kate Howland on Rockin Dirty Rock

Lana Brown on Blazin Leader

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

265
279
295
318
318
328
397

409
417
438
444

444
471

Brooke Wadddell on Turnin Tess

Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy

Ryan Reynolds on A Special Frenchman
Danielle Foos on Phancie

D'Ann Gehlsen on UX Smooth Stevi
Connie Compton on Invisible Secret
Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
Tessa Pazour on Big Joe (NR)

Jeanne Mueller on Super Looper Cooper
Brooke Wadddell on Ima French Wrangler
Shari Taggert on A Blu Flash

Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs

Valerie Elliott on Buddy

Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
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24th 16.490 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)

25th 16.553 Dixie Engelke on Elle
26th 16.573 Jessica Milliman on Hemis Thunder
27th 16.586 Teresa McCormick on Moneys Quarter Moon
28th 16.630 Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
29th 16.632 Toni Bristow on AP Babe

30th 16.633 Kaitlyn Dinges on LCR Dashin Bug

31st 16.648 Jenna Rolland on Aubrey Kleberg

32nd 16.707 Connie Compton on Zen Blue

33rd 16.708 Rianna Welch on Mississippi Jason

4D Placings

1st 16.752 $324.03 Cacee Cox on Lady Hot Socks Jack

2nd 16.777 $265.11 Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
3rd 16.816 $196.38 Gracie Pearson on Billy Billy BYO

4th 16.827 $127.65 Shanan Doherty on Come A Runnin Boys
5th 16.871 $ 68.73 Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug

6th 16.931 Nancy Molzahn on Sweet And Genuine

7th 16.970 Lori Zabel on Unfaded Fame

8th 16.975 Cassie Miller on Smart Vision

9th 17.008 Delaney Siebert on Coronas Little Guy
10th 17.045 Robyn Neal on LL Major Aramis
11th 17.109 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift
12th 17.156 Leah Jennison on Maudies Perfection
13th 17.274 Clint Milliman on Frost Em Easy
14th 17.314 Sydnie Snider on AmigosSpinNGinnyPenny
15th 17.357 Cacee Cox on Mighty Miss Maudie
16th 17.366 Leah Schwindt on Streakin Moon Express
17th 17.406 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
18th 17.748 Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
19th 17.938 Grace Oard on Leo (NR)
20th 18.146 Jeanette Johnson on The Surreal Thing

2:50 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 4

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Triangle Cross LLC

21st 18.499 Mallee Jones on JL Roc N Ray
22nd 19.143 Grace Oard on Lunar Jazz
23rd 19.592 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)
24th 19.791 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
25th 20.299 Hilary Van Gerpen on PC Judge Cashnlace
26th 20.490 Rianna Welch on Captain Sprouts
27th 20.910 Lauren Strough on Amys Time
28th 21.291 Leah Schwindt on Bug (NR)
29th 21.305 Jennifer Hiler on SL Ring of Fire
30th 21.371 Maesa Kummer on French Cinnamon Roll
31st 21.466 Pam Clemens on Rowdy Cacklin Rosie
32nd 21.486 Rose Hildebrandt on Steal The Moonlight
33rd 21.913 Maesa Kummer on Glam And Grit
34th 25.715 Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
35th 26.542 Hilary Van Gerpen on Danger On The Rocks
36th 27.734 Erika Fisher on Jazzy
N/T 400.000 Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious
N/T 400.000 Shelby Soucie on Staples
N/T 400.000 Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover
N/T 400.000 Joy Wargo on Run Leo Run
N/T 415.419 Jennifer Hiler on Miss Prairie Fire
N/T 415.771 Sandy Harms on Guys Ocean Eyes
N/T 416.164 Samantha Flannery on SR Blazin Catalena
N/T 416.355 Leslie Morris on Cleats Vegas Fling
N/T 416.599 Sheyenne Hammond on Frenchies Jet Deck
N/T 416.615 Taya McMillen on Suddendebt

N/T 417.299 Mallee Jones on Bugged Ta Fame



N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

2:50 PM 11/25/24

417.363 Kristi Chessmore on Cindy Tango

417.678 Taya McMillen on HP Slick Sally

417.891 Robin Bennett on Black Jack

417.956 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom

419.651 Michelle Stobbe on Flashlights Streaker
Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat Youth 3D

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 460.00, Rider count = 18

1D Time = 15.876, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 230.00
2D Time = 16.876, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 138.00
3D Time = 17.876, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 92.00
Not Placed = 4
1D Placings
1st 15.876 $138.00 Mallee Jones on Bugged Ta Fame
2nd 15.888 $ 92.00 McCall Miller on Lindas Poco Lena
3rd 15.905 Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed
4th 15.929 Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover
5th 16.105 Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
6th 16.152 Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
7th 16.205 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl
8th 16.387 Gracie Pearson on Billy Billy BYO
9th 16.762 Kali Lantis on SL Dashs Princess
2D Placings
1st 17.201 $ 82.80 Sydnie Snider on AmigosSpinNGinnyPenny
2nd 17.634 $ 55.20 Emily Schneider on GP Dual Pick Gin
3D Placings
1st 21.561 $ 55.20 Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
2nd 26.447 $ 36.80 Mae Keef on Wrangler NR
3rd 29.765 Mallee Jones on JL Roc N Ray
N/T 400.000 Alexus Osborn on Jasper (NR)
N/T 400.000 Marisa Wykert on Jerry
N/T 416.956 Kayla Lantis on Dashing Cassanova
N/T 416.961 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom
2:50 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun Youth 3D

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 380.00, Rider count = 14

1D Time = 15.837, Placings =
2D Time = 16.837, Placings =
3D Time = 17.837, Placings =
Not Placed =
1D
1st 15.837 $114.00
2nd 15.973 $ 76.00
3rd 16.029
4th 16.101
5th 16.242
6th 16.816
2D
1st 17.309 $ 68.40
2nd 17.314 $ 45.60
3rd 17.399
4th 17.683

6, Pool = $ 190.00
4, Pool = $ 114.00
2, Pool = $ 76.00
2

Placings

Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed

Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater
McCall Miller on Lindas Poco Lena

Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl

Gracie Pearson on Billy Billy BYO

Placings

Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom
Sydnie Snider on AmigosSpinNGinnyPenny
Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
Marisa Wykert on Jerry



1st 18.499 $ 45.60
2nd 25.656 $ 30.40
400.000
417.299

N/T
N/T

2:50 PM 11/25/24

C X-TRA

Rac

Paying to 4 placings

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Tie

16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

15.
15.

15.
.636 $279.00
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

15

15.129
15.629
16.129
16.629

129 $651.00
550 $434.00

631 $372.00

640 $186.00
645 $ 93.00
652
666
675
683
709
722
732
733
738
876
876
889
903
919
929
936
941
942
943
958
977
996
004
023
027
035
042
052
090
105
108

2:50 PM 11/25/24

C X-TRA

3D Placings
Mallee Jones on JL Roc N Ray
Mae Keef on Wrangler NR
Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover
Mallee Jones on Bugged Ta Fame

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
4D Sidepot Jackpot in Sat BBR X-TRA Sidepot

e Sponsored by: Better Barrel Races

, Jackpot Total = § 3100.00, Rider count = 84

, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 1085.00
, Placings = 36, Pool = § 930.00
, Placings = 22, Pool = $§ 620.00
, Placings = 20, Pool = § 465.00
Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
Amelia McCumber on Aint Seen Famous Yet
Annie Hasselbalch on Palena

2D Placings

Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash
Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith
Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
Jessica Wykert on Snappy Frenchman
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious
Hilary Van Gerpen on PC Judge Cashnlace
Sandy McElreath on Truly Xpress Dinero
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Suzie Wahlgren on DHR Boy Whatta Flyer
Hilary Van Gerpen on Danger On The Rocks
Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
Rose Hildebrandt on Sparks Flion
Mallee Jones on Bugged Ta Fame
Shelly Kirby on BS Colonel Cash

Page 1

Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shooter

Rebecca Hodges on Kruise Kontrol
Mallee Jones on JL Rocn Rover
Jennifer Baker on Vitalio
Rose Hildebrandt on Flingin Dynamite
KL Doke on Skeeter
Heather Veld on BA Daddy Wuza Rocker
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Erin Zoucha on Famous Phoenix
Valerie Elliott on Murray

FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Ashley Schafer on Bugs By Design
D'Ann Gehlsen on UX Smooth Stevi
Suzie Wahlgren on Hot Jessie Gal
Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
Rose Hildebrandt on SL French Letter
Ashley Schafer on Streakin Cisco
Mallee Jones on JL Time For A Change
Lori Zabel on RF Three Tiny Bars

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
4D Sidepot Jackpot in Sat BBR X-TRA Sidepot
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36th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
N/T

16.

16.
.161 $186.00
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.413
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16

16.

16

17

Race Sponsored by: Better Barrel Races

110

146 $248.00

182 $124.00
192 $ 62.00
222
229
236
257
286
288
296
311
345
365
367
387

431
451
491
539
599

698 $186.00

.872 $139.50
16.
.045 $ 46.50
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
20.
20.
21.
21.
22.
29.
35,

887 $ 93.00

059
066
111
201
819
001
097
125
231
643
709
561
886
510
765
599

400.000

2:50 PM 11/25/24

N/T
N/T
N/T

C X-TRA 4D Sidepot Jackpot in Sat BBR X-TRA Sidepot

Korrina Hughes on Cash Flip Seven

3D Placings

Ashley Schafer on HP IMA Slick Guy

Susan Agnew on Streakin String Bean
Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl

Deb Schroetlin on Chocs Snazzy Sis
Tabatha Hollingsworth on Hollywoods LillLynx
Shanan Doherty on Come A Runnin Boys
Nancy Rudeen on Firewater Albert
Roma Ward on Whistlin Checks
Tessora James on ENB Flo Jo
Valerie Elliott on Buddy
Danielle Foos on Phancie

Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
Nancy Molzahn on Sweet And Genuine

Maggie Underhill on ItsAllAboutFirewater

Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame

Gracie Pearson on Billy Billy BYO
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Hailey Campbell on Spacificlyfamous

Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno

Ashley Schafer on Fling Ta Famous
Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling

Delaney Siebert on Coronas Little Guy

4D Placings

Kaitlyn Dinges on LCR Dashin Bug
Jeanne Mueller on Super Looper Cooper
Lori Zabel on Unfaded Fame
Toni Bristow on AP Babe

Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
Rose Hildebrandt on Steal The Moonlight

Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies

Sydnie Snider on AmigosSpinNGinnyPenny

Kristi Chessmore on Cindy Tango

Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost

Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
Tabatha Hollingsworth on Snyper NR

Leah Jennison on Maudies Perfection
Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood

Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
Marisa Wykert on Its Only Tuesday NR
Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Charity Medill on Fols Famous Rockett
Mallee Jones on JL Roc N Ray

Erin Zoucha on Sparkling Ta Fame

Michelle Stobbe on Flaming For Cash

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

Race Sponsored by: Better Barrel Races

400.000
416.895
417.135

2:50 PM 11/25/24

Paying

to

3 placings,

Michelle DeBoer on Regers Firewater
Amelia McCumber on FlashlightIrishAzure

Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat Sr SP

Jackpot Total = $

560.00, Rider count

28

Page 3
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1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
N/T
N/T

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
.722
15.
15.
16.

15

16.
16.
16.
.413
16.
16.

16

16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
20.
21.

528
601
640
666
709

789
903
004

108
151
367

451
513

539
773
872
887
045
059
001
027
097
709
886

400.000
417.135

15.528, Placings
16.028, Placings
16.528, Placings

$140.
$ 84.
$ 56.

2:50 PM 11/25/24

Paying

to

3

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

16.
16.
16.
16.

394
462
652
687
694
695
755

012
032
190
244

00
00
00

.00
.40
.60

.00
.60
.40

Not Placed

NE@GO FF

Barrel R
C Senio

placings, Jackpot

15.394, Placings
15.894, Placings
16.394, Placings

$105.
$ 63.
$ 42.

$ 63.
$ 37.
$ 25.

00
00
00

00
80
20

= 9, Pool = ¢ 280.00
= 6, Pool = ¢ 168.00
= 11, Pool = $ 112.00

2

1D Placings
Mary Dugan on Stairs To Heaven
Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Sandy McElreath on Truly Xpress Dinero
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Delvin Buhr on DHR First To Pass Em
Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shoo
Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz

2D Placings
Lori Zabel on RF Three Tiny Bars
Mary Dugan on Streaking Disco
Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno
Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug

3D Placings
Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
Karen Burnett on Master Silverstone
Jeanne Mueller on Super Looper Cooper
Lori Zabel on Unfaded Fame
Toni Bristow on AP Babe
Teena Davisson on Buckskin Bob Hancock
Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
Zora Yoder on Classic Pacific Buck
Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
Becky Maune on Flyin Famous
Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Michelle Stobbe on Flaming For Cash
Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs

ace America, Version 12.9 Page 1
r 4D Jackpot in Sun Sr SP

Total = $ 420.00, Rider count = 21

= 7, Pool = ¢§ 210.00
= 4, Pool = $ 126.00
= 10, Pool = $ 84.00

1D Placings
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith
Brenda Hinze on TheresAnHeirAboutHer
Sandy McElreath on Truly Xpress Dinero
Susan Bouleware on Famous High Fashion
Delvin Buhr on DHR First To Pass Em
Lori Zabel on RF Three Tiny Bars

2D Placings
Justy Hagen on KPS Ashes Got Bugs
Michelle Stobbe on Flaming For Cash
Susan Swanson on Ladys Tigeraflame
Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

16.
.436 $ 25.20
.444 $ 16.80
16.
16.
16.
16.
.406
17.
25.

16
16

17

409 $ 42.00

630
632
871
970

748
715

2:50 PM 11/25/24

3D Placings
Jeanne Mueller on Super Looper Cooper
Toni Bristow on RP Posh Bugs
Cathy Brooks on Coats Frenchmans Jet
Justy Hagen on Convincing Feeling
Toni Bristow on AP Babe
Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
Lori Zabel on Unfaded Fame
Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
Dianne Kugler on Bugs River Ghost
Becky Maune on Flyin Famous

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C WPRA payout Jackpot in Sat WPRA SP

Race Sponsored by: Wrangler

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 742.80, Rider count = 16

1D Time = 15.431,

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

15
15

.431 $297.12
.571 $222.84
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
20.
35.

631 $148.56
645 $ 74.28
657
709
722
785
903
937
996
004
178
222
643
599

2:50 PM 11/25/24
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 1)

Placings = 16, Pool = $ 742.80

1D Placings
Emilee Pauley on Mr Third To You
Christy Hefley on Mitchell
Korrina Hughes on Gems StreakToVegas
Jessica Wykert on Cinchy Frenchman
Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
Sandy McElreath on Truly Xpress Dinero
Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance
Shari Taggert on UX Flit N Fabulous
Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Marthas Six Shooter
Taya McMillen on HP Slick Sally
Jessica Leach on JL Seraphina
FF Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Jenna Rolland on Pappacork
Tabatha Hollingsworth on Hollywoods Lillynx
Michelle DeBoer on Troublenvrlooksogood
Erin Zoucha on Sparkling Ta Fame

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Race Sponsored by: The Chocolate Dash

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 15.958,

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.

958
998
178
264
513
643
111

2:50 PM 11/25/24
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 2)

Placings = 7, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
Jenna Rolland on Pappacork

Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy
Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

Race Sponsored by: The Chocolate Dash

Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 7



1D Time = 400.000, Placings = ©, Pool = $ -0.00
Not Placed = 7

1D Placings

N/T 400.000 Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
N/T 400.000 Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
N/T 400.000 Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy

N/T 400.000 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
N/T 400.000 Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
N/T 400.000 Jenna Rolland on Pappacork

N/T 400.000 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
2:50 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Average)
Race Sponsored by: The Chocolate Dash
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -49.00, Rider count = 7

1D Time = 999.000, Placings = ©, Pool = $ -49.00
Not Placed = 7

1D Placings
N/T 999.000 Afton Snider on BulliesAreForGirlies
Round 1: 17.111, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 999.000 Emilee Pauley on SL French Meteorite
Round 1: 15.998, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 999.000 Emilee Pauley on SL Legacy
Round 1: 16.643, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 999.000 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Round 1: 15.958, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 999.000 Cindy Stewart on FCS A Perk A Bug
Round 1: 16.513, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 999.000 Jenna Rolland on Pappacork
Round 1: 16.178, Round 2: 400.000

N/T 999.000 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Round 1: 16.264, Round 2: 400.000

2:50 PM 11/25/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C WPRA payout Jackpot in Derby WPRA Sidepot

Race Sponsored by: Wrangler - WPRA
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 514.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 15.550, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 514.00

1D Placings

1st 15.550 $221.02 Annie Hasselbalch on Palena

2nd 15.636 $169.62 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Super Dash

3rd 15.657 $123.36 Samantha Flannery on FL This Guy Rocs
4th 15.675 Jessica Wykert on FL Fast N Furious

5th 15.683 Hilary Van Gerpen on PC Judge Cashnlace

6th 21.450 Jennifer Hiler on SL Ring of Fire

Page 3
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